Centro Sportivo Italiano - C.T. Pallavolo

Femminile Juniores U18 femminile stagione 2023/2024

Giornata 1
238397 203
238398 204
238395 201
238394 200
238396 202

Giornata 2
238402 208
238399 205
238403 209
238401 207
238400 206

Giornata 3
238406 212
238408 214
238404 210
238407 213
238405 211

Giornata 4
238411 217
238412 218
238409 215
238413 219
238410 216

Giornata 5
238418 224
238415 221
238416 222
238414 220
238417 223

Giornata 6
238419 225
238421 227
238420 226
238422 228
238423 229

Giornata 7
238424 230
238425 231
238427 233
238426 232
238428 234

Giornata 8
238432 238
238429 235
238430 236
238431 237
238433 239

Giornata 9
238434 240
238436 242
238438 244
238435 241
238437 243

Giornata 10
238442 248
238439 245
238443 249
238441 247
238440 246

Giornata 11
238447 253
238445 251
238444 250
238448 254
238446 252

Giornata 12
238449 255
238450 256

Mar 28/11/23
Gio 30/11/23
Dom 03/12/23
Mar 05/12/23
Mer 17/01/24

Mer 06/12/23
Lun 15/01/24
Mar 20/02/24
Ven 01/03/24
Mer 08/05/24

Mar 12/12/23
Mer 13/12/23
Dom 17/12/23
Gio 08/02/24
Ven 19/04/24

Lun 15/01/24
Mar 16/01/24
Gio 18/01/24
Dom 21/01/24
Gio 18/04/24

Mer 10/01/24
Mar 23/01/24
Mar 23/01/24
Lun 29/01/24
Ven 24/05/24

Gio 30/11/23
Mar 30/01/24
Ven 02/02/24
Dom 04/02/24
Lun 06/05/24

Mar 06/02/24
Mar 06/02/24
Mer 07/02/24
Gio 08/02/24
Gio 09/05/24

Lun 12/02/24
Lun 12/02/24
Mar 13/02/24
Dom 18/02/24
Mar 02/04/24

Mar 20/02/24
Mer 21/02/24
Ven 23/02/24
Ven 23/02/24
Gio 28/03/24

Lun 26/02/24
Lun 26/02/24
Mar 27/02/24
Mar 27/02/24
Ven 01/03/24

Lun 04/03/24
Mar 05/03/24
Gio 07/03/24
Dom 10/03/24
Mar 16/04/24

Lun 11/12/23
Mar 12/12/23

18:45
18:30
10:45
17:30
19:00

19:00
21:00
20:30
19:00
19:30

18:45
19:15
10:45
18:30
20:00

19:30
17:30
19:00
10:45
20:15

19:15
18:45
18:30
19:00
20:30

19:00
17:30
19:30
10:45
19:00

18:45
18:30
19:15
21:00
20:15

19:00
21:00
17:30
10:45
18:45

18:30
19:15
19:30
20:30
20:30

19:15
21:00
19:00
18:30
19:30

19:30
18:30
21:00
10:45
18:45

21:00
17:30

longiano - budrio di Ic Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
forli' - san martino in | L. Marabini

forli' Liceo A

cesenatico Palapeep

santa sofia Comunale

santa sofia Comunale

forli’ Liceo E

cesenatico Palapeep
rimini-marebello Palestra Marco Polo
cesena Ex-GIL

longiano - budrio di Ic Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove

forli’ Bersani

forli’ Liceo A

forli' - san martino in | L. Marabini

santa sofia Comunale

predappio Palascout San Cassiano
cesenatico Palapeep

forli' Liceo E

forli’ Liceo A

rimini-marebello Palestra Marco Polo

cesena Ex-GIL
longiano - budrio di I¢ Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
forli' - san martino in ' L. Marabini

santa sofia Comunale

forli’ Bersani

forli' Liceo E

cesenatico Palapeep

predappio Palascout San Cassiano
forli’ Liceo A

santa sofia Comunale

longiano - budrio di Ic Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
forli' - san martino in | L. Marabini

cesena Ex-GIL

forli' Bersani

rimini-marebello Palestra Marco Polo

santa sofia Comunale
forli’ Liceo E
cesenatico Palapeep
forli’ Liceo A
longiano Comunale

forli' - san martino in | L. Marabini

cesena Ex-GIL
predappio Palascout San Cassiano
forli' Bersani

rimini-marebello Palestra Marco Polo

cesena Ex-GIL

forli’ Liceo E

forli* - carpinello Lamberto Valli
rimini-marebello Palestra Marco Polo

predappio Palascout San Cassiano
predappio Palascout San Cassiano
forli' - san martino in | L. Marabini

forli* Bersani

forli' Liceo A

longiano - budrio di Ic Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove

forli’ Liceo E
cesenatico Palapeep

Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Verde
New Volley Academy
Volley Cesenatico

GKS S. Sofia

GKS S. Sofia

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
Volley Cesenatico

PGS Omar

Volley Club Cesena

Longiano U18

P.G.S. Pianta

New Volley Academy
Volley Sammartinese Verde
GKS S. Sofia

ASD San Cassiano

Volley Cesenatico

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
New Volley Academy

PGS Omar

Volley Club Cesena
Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Verde
GKS S. Sofia

P.G.S. Pianta

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
Volley Cesenatico

ASD San Cassiano

New Volley Academy

GKS S. Sofia

Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Verde
Volley Club Cesena

P.G.S. Pianta

PGS Omar

GKS S. Sofia

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
Volley Cesenatico

New Volley Academy
Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Verde
Volley Club Cesena

ASD San Cassiano

P.G.S. Pianta

PGS Omar

Volley Club Cesena

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
P.G.S. Pianta

PGS Omar

ASD San Cassiano

ASD San Cassiano

Volley Sammartinese Verde
P.G.S. Pianta

New Volley Academy
Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
Volley Cesenatico

Volley Club Cesena

P.G.S. Pianta

ASD San Cassiano

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
PGS Omar

ASD San Cassiano

P.G.S. Pianta

New Volley Academy
Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Verde

ASD San Cassiano

Volley Club Cesena

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
PGS Omar

Volley Cesenatico

Volley Sammartinese Verde
Longiano U18

Volley Club Cesena

GKS S. Sofia

P.G.S. Pianta

PGS Omar

New Volley Academy

Volley Cesenatico

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
ASD San Cassiano

PGS Omar

P.G.S. Pianta

Volley Club Cesena

Volley Sammartinese Verde
Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
GKS S. Sofia

Volley Cesenatico

New Volley Academy

ASD San Cassiano

P.G.S. Pianta

ASD San Cassiano

PGS Omar

Volley Club Cesena

Volley Sammartinese Verde

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
GKS S. Sofia

Volley Cesenatico

Longiano U18

New Volley Academy

Longiano U18

Volley Cesenatico

Volley Sammartinese Verde
GKS S. Sofia

New Volley Academy

GKS S. Sofia

Volley Club Cesena

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
Volley Cesenatico

PGS Omar

New Volley Academy
GKS S. Sofia



238452 258
238453 259
238451 257
Giornata 13
238454 260
238458 264
238457 263
238455 261
238456 262
Giornata 14
238463 269
238462 268
238460 266
238459 265
238461 267
Giornata 15
238468 274
238467 273
238464 270
238466 272
238465 271
Giornata 16
238470 276
238472 278
238469 275
238473 279
238471 277
Giornata 17
238474 280
238475 281
238478 284
238476 282
238477 283
Giornata 18
238481 287
238483 289
238479 285
238482 288
238480 286

Mar 12/03/24
Mer 03/04/24
Ven 12/04/24

Mer 13/03/24
Lun 18/03/24
Mar 19/03/24
Ven 03/05/24
Mar 14/05/24

Mar 26/03/24
Ven 05/04/24
Mar 30/04/24
Lun 13/05/24
Gio 23/05/24

Mar 09/04/24
Mar 09/04/24
Gio 11/04/24
Ven 12/04/24
Mer 15/05/24

Lun 15/04/24
Mar 16/04/24
Gio 18/04/24
Ven 19/04/24
Rinviata

Lun 22/04/24
Mar 23/04/24
Mar 23/04/24
Mer 24/04/24
Ven 10/05/24

Lun 29/04/24
Mar 30/04/24
Lun 06/05/24
Ven 10/05/24
Ven 31/05/24

18:30
19:30
19:30

19:00
19:00
18:45
20:30
18:30

20:30
19:30
21:00
21:00
19:00

18:45
18:30
20:15
20:30
19:30

19:00
17:30
19:00
19:30

18:30
18:30
18:30
17:15
20:30

19:00
17:30
21:00
21:00
20:30

rimini-marebello
cesena
predappio

cesena
santa sofia

longiano - budrio di Ic
forli’

forli' - san martino in

rimini-marebello
predappio

forli'

forli’

cesenatico

longiano - budrio di Ic
forli' - san martino in
rimini-marebello

forli’

cesena

santa sofia
cesenatico
forli'
predappio
forli'

predappio
rimini-marebello
forli" - san martino in
cesena

forli'

santa sofia
cesenatico
forli'

forli’
longiano

Palestra Marco Polo
Ex-GIL
Palascout San Cassiano

Ex-GIL
Comunale

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove

Bersani
L. Marabini

Palestra Marco Polo
Palascout San Cassiano
Liceo C

Liceo E

Palapeep

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove

L. Marabini
Palestra Marco Polo
Bersani

Ex-GIL

Comunale

Palapeep

Liceo E

Palascout San Cassiano
Liceo A

Palascout San Cassiano
Palestra Marco Polo

L. Marabini

Ex-GIL

Bersani

Comunale
Palapeep
Liceo E
Liceo E
Comunale

PGS Omar
Volley Club Cesena
ASD San Cassiano

Volley Club Cesena

GKS S. Sofia

Longiano U18

P.G.S. Pianta

Volley Sammartinese Verde

PGS Omar

ASD San Cassiano

New Volley Academy

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
Volley Cesenatico

Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Verde
PGS Omar

P.G.S. Pianta

Volley Club Cesena

GKS S. Sofia

Volley Cesenatico

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
ASD San Cassiano

New Volley Academy

ASD San Cassiano

PGS Omar

Volley Sammartinese Verde
Volley Club Cesena

P.G.S. Pianta

GKS S. Sofia

Volley Cesenatico

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
New Volley Academy
Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Verde
P.G.S. Pianta
Longiano U18

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
New Volley Academy

Volley Cesenatico

PGS Omar

ASD San Cassiano

Volley Club Cesena

P.G.S. Pianta

Longiano U18

GKS S. Sofia

Volley Sammartinese Verde

GKS S. Sofia

New Volley Academy

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
Volley Cesenatico

ASD San Cassiano

Volley Sammartinese Verde
Volley Club Cesena
Longiano U18

PGS Omar

P.G.S. Pianta

Volley Sammartinese Bianca
Volley Cesenatico

Longiano U18

New Volley Academy

GKS S. Sofia

Volley Club Cesena

ASD San Cassiano

Volley Sammartinese Verde
PGS Omar

P.G.S. Pianta



Riferimenti squadre

Longiano U18 CE Longiano Sport Pallavolo I.

Volley Cesenatico
Volley Club Cesena

CE Volley Cesenatico ASD
CE Volley Club Cesena

GKS S. Sofia FO GKS SANTA SOFIA

New Volley Academy

ASD San Cassiano

FO New Volley Academy
P.G.S. Pianta FO PGS Pianta .
FO San Cassiano Predappio .

Volley Sammartinese Bianca |[FO VOLLEY SAMMARTINES|.
Volley Sammartinese Verde |FO VOLLEY SAMMARTINES|.

PGS Omar RN PGS Omar

Indirizzi palestre

Ex-GIL

Palapeep

Bersani

Liceo A

Liceo C

Liceo E

Lamberto Valli

L. Marabini

Comunale

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
Palascout San Cassiano
Palestra Marco Polo
Comunale

CESENA

CESENATICO

FORLI'

FORLI'

FORLI'

FORLI'

FORLI' - Carpinello

FORLI' - San Martino in Strada
LONGIANO

LONGIANO - Budrio di Longiano
PREDAPPIO

Rimini-Marebello

SANTA SOFIA

via dell'’Amore

via Don Minzoni

via Europa, 1 angolo Via Irnerio
via Aldo Moro

via Aldo Moro

via Aldo Moro

Via Brasini 1/c

viale Appennino

via Circonvallazione

via Pascoli 4

San Cassiano di Predappio

Via Regina Margherita, 20 - Marebello di Rimini
via Arcangeli



